
Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
DATE: 51301 Schoenherr Road
TIME: Shelby Township, MI  48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 *
10

11

12
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER
Bidigare Contractors, Inc 2,717,191.00$                 

BIDDER'S NAME TOTAL BID

1,894,461.00$                 

2,372,679.00$                 

1,969,835.00$                 

2,158,906.45$                 FDM Contracting, Inc

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc

DiPonio Contracting, LLC

Eminent Excavating Local, LLC

Aielli Construction Company, Inc.

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC

1,901,279.75$                 

10/29/2025
10:00 AM

TABULATION OF BIDS
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529
CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

1,822,360.35$                 

1,824,179.70$                 

1,833,936.00$                 

1,859,053.10$                 

1,896,886.00$                 

1,900,566.00$                 

Inner City Contracting, LLC

C & P Construction Co., Inc 

Pamar Enterprises, Inc

HMC, LLC
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1. Mobilization, Max $50,000 1 Ls 50,000.00 50,000.00 49,702.11 49,702.11 50,000.00 50,000.00

2. Reimbursable Permit Fees 40,000 Dlr 1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00

3. Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 Ls 26,000.00 26,000.00 10,063.42 10,063.42 20,000.00 20,000.00

4. Audo Visual Record of Construction Influence Area 1 Ls 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,795.39 2,795.39 2,500.00 2,500.00

5. Tree Trimming 1 Ls 500.00 500.00 5,199.13 5,199.13 500.00 500.00

6. Stump, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch 1 Ea 500.00 500.00 1,062.25 1,062.25 450.00 450.00

7. Tree, Rem, Less than 6 inch 1 Ea 500.00 500.00 503.17 503.17 200.00 200.00

8. Pavt, Rem 2,589 Syd 9.65 24,983.85 15.96 41,320.44 19.00 49,191.00

9. Sidewalk, Rem 2,217 Syd 10.00 22,170.00 8.88 19,686.96 9.00 19,953.00

10. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 25 Ea 100.00 2,500.00 150.05 3,751.25 280.00 7,000.00

11. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified 2,731 Syd 9.00 24,579.00 9.46 25,835.26 15.00 40,965.00

12. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 7 Ea 750.00 5,250.00 832.26 5,825.82 450.00 3,150.00

13. Underdrain Repair 240 Ft 20.00 4,800.00 67.01 16,082.40 10.00 2,400.00

14. HMA Surface, Rem 150 Syd 27.00 4,050.00 18.14 2,721.00 11.00 1,650.00

15. HMA, 3EML 56 Ton 300.00 16,800.00 220.95 12,373.20 190.00 10,640.00

16. HMA, 4EML 28 Ton 300.00 8,400.00 298.55 8,359.40 190.00 5,320.00

17. HMA, 5EML 28 Ton 300.00 8,400.00 308.61 8,641.08 190.00 5,320.00

18. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch 89 Syd 60.00 5,340.00 77.03 6,855.67 62.00 5,518.00

19. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,711 Syd 72.00 123,192.00 100.67 172,246.37 70.00 119,770.00

20. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 709 Syd 62.00 43,958.00 77.20 54,734.80 60.00 42,540.00

21. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc 285 Ft 30.00 8,550.00 39.14 11,154.90 30.00 8,550.00

22. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 3,837 Sft 7.00 26,859.00 8.70 33,381.90 8.00 30,696.00

23. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 13,753 Sft 6.00 82,518.00 7.47 102,734.91 7.00 96,271.00

24. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch 1,649 Sft 7.00 11,543.00 13.94 22,987.06 8.00 13,192.00

25. Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch 1,460 Sft 7.00 10,220.00 15.01 21,914.60 9.00 13,140.00

Oak Park, MI 48237

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

Eminent Excavating Local, LLC

22161 Outer Drive West

Dearborn, MI 48124

Aielli Construction Company, Inc.

47742 Van Dyke Avenue 

Shelby Township, MI 48317

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC

21201 Meyers Road 

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Oak Park, MI 48237

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

Eminent Excavating Local, LLC

22161 Outer Drive West

Dearborn, MI 48124

Aielli Construction Company, Inc.

47742 Van Dyke Avenue 

Shelby Township, MI 48317

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC

21201 Meyers Road 

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

26. Detectable Warning Surface 230 Ft 46.00 10,580.00 72.68 16,716.40 75.00 17,250.00

27. Turf Establishment, Modified 4,500 Syd 11.00 49,500.00 8.59 38,655.00 16.00 72,000.00

28. Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch 10 Ea 3,000.00 30,000.00 2,594.78 25,947.80 2,500.00 25,000.00

29. Gate Well, Rem 6 Ea 750.00 4,500.00 654.18 3,925.08 800.00 4,800.00

30. Hydrant, Rem 8 Ea 750.00 6,000.00 432.92 3,463.36 800.00 6,400.00

31. Water Serv 58 Ea 1,850.00 107,300.00 1,252.37 72,637.46 1,870.00 108,460.00

32. Live Tap, 8 inch by 12 inch 4 Ea 1,500.00 6,000.00 5,951.49 23,805.96 8,000.00 32,000.00

33. Tapping Well, 60 inch dia 4 Ea 3,000.00 12,000.00 5,587.23 22,348.92 2,800.00 11,200.00

34. Water Main, Abandon 3,955 Ft 8.50 33,617.50 4.79 18,944.45 3.00 11,865.00

35. Water Main, C900, 8 inch, Tr Det G 3,713 Ft 150.00 556,950.00 108.16 401,598.08 93.00 345,309.00

36. Water Main, HDPE, (SDR 11), DIPS, 8 inch, Directional Drilled 2,202 Ft 100.00 220,200.00 133.20 293,306.40 93.00 204,786.00

37. Free Bore 160 Ft 30.00 4,800.00 119.57 19,131.20 30.00 4,800.00

38. Gate Well Cover, Clinton Township 4 Ea 750.00 3,000.00 829.67 3,318.68 800.00 3,200.00

39. Fire Hydrant Assembly 10 Ea 7,800.00 78,000.00 7,726.39 77,263.90 15,000.00 150,000.00

40. Water Serv, Transfer 55 Ea 1,500.00 82,500.00 1,235.34 67,943.70 1,770.00 97,350.00

41. Water Main Connection, 6 inch 4 Ea 7,000.00 28,000.00 5,602.68 22,410.72 14,000.00 56,000.00

42. Water Main Connection, 8 inch 2 Ea 7,000.00 14,000.00 5,940.75 11,881.50 15,000.00 30,000.00

43. Sump Line Reconnections 18 Ea 100.00 1,800.00 266.82 4,802.76 200.00 3,600.00

44. Maintenance Gravel 300 Ton 25.00 7,500.00 26.78 8,034.00 150.00 45,000.00

45. Gate Valve, 8 inch 4 Ea 3,000.00 12,000.00 2,027.96 8,111.84 4,000.00 16,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BID 
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

1,822,360.35$                                1,824,179.70$                               1,833,936.00$                                 
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

1. Mobilization, Max $50,000 1 Ls

2. Reimbursable Permit Fees 40,000 Dlr

3. Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 Ls

4. Audo Visual Record of Construction Influence Area 1 Ls

5. Tree Trimming 1 Ls

6. Stump, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch 1 Ea

7. Tree, Rem, Less than 6 inch 1 Ea

8. Pavt, Rem 2,589 Syd

9. Sidewalk, Rem 2,217 Syd

10. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 25 Ea

11. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified 2,731 Syd

12. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 7 Ea

13. Underdrain Repair 240 Ft

14. HMA Surface, Rem 150 Syd

15. HMA, 3EML 56 Ton

16. HMA, 4EML 28 Ton

17. HMA, 5EML 28 Ton

18. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch 89 Syd

19. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,711 Syd

20. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 709 Syd

21. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc 285 Ft

22. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 3,837 Sft

23. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 13,753 Sft

24. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch 1,649 Sft

25. Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch 1,460 Sft

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

23,000.00 23,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00

8,300.00 8,300.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

3,000.00 3,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,395.00 1,395.00

1,500.00 1,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

4,500.00 4,500.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

500.00 500.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

11.50 29,773.50 12.00 31,068.00 20.00 51,780.00

8.00 17,736.00 6.00 13,302.00 12.00 26,604.00

150.00 3,750.00 125.00 3,125.00 90.00 2,250.00

27.00 73,737.00 12.00 32,772.00 17.00 46,427.00

478.00 3,346.00 500.00 3,500.00 700.00 4,900.00

34.00 8,160.00 25.00 6,000.00 16.00 3,840.00

11.00 1,650.00 12.00 1,800.00 12.00 1,800.00

289.50 16,212.00 245.00 13,720.00 250.00 14,000.00

289.50 8,106.00 275.00 7,700.00 250.00 7,000.00

289.50 8,106.00 285.00 7,980.00 250.00 7,000.00

55.00 4,895.00 64.00 5,696.00 62.00 5,518.00

65.00 111,215.00 69.00 118,059.00 70.00 119,770.00

54.00 38,286.00 64.00 45,376.00 60.00 42,540.00

30.00 8,550.00 25.00 7,125.00 30.00 8,550.00

5.75 22,062.75 6.00 23,022.00 9.00 34,533.00

7.35 101,084.55 6.00 82,518.00 8.00 110,024.00

8.00 13,192.00 6.00 9,894.00 10.00 16,490.00

8.50 12,410.00 7.00 10,220.00 10.00 14,600.00

Shelby Township, MI 48316

DiPonio Contracting, LLC

51251 Simone Industrial Drive

Inner City Contracting, LLC

18715 Grand River Avenue 

Detroit, MI 48223

C & P Construction Co., Inc 

13249 West Star Drive

Shelby Twp, MI 48315
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

26. Detectable Warning Surface 230 Ft

27. Turf Establishment, Modified 4,500 Syd

28. Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch 10 Ea

29. Gate Well, Rem 6 Ea

30. Hydrant, Rem 8 Ea

31. Water Serv 58 Ea

32. Live Tap, 8 inch by 12 inch 4 Ea

33. Tapping Well, 60 inch dia 4 Ea

34. Water Main, Abandon 3,955 Ft

35. Water Main, C900, 8 inch, Tr Det G 3,713 Ft

36. Water Main, HDPE, (SDR 11), DIPS, 8 inch, Directional Drilled 2,202 Ft

37. Free Bore 160 Ft

38. Gate Well Cover, Clinton Township 4 Ea

39. Fire Hydrant Assembly 10 Ea

40. Water Serv, Transfer 55 Ea

41. Water Main Connection, 6 inch 4 Ea

42. Water Main Connection, 8 inch 2 Ea

43. Sump Line Reconnections 18 Ea

44. Maintenance Gravel 300 Ton

45. Gate Valve, 8 inch 4 Ea

TOTAL AMOUNT BID 
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Shelby Township, MI 48316

DiPonio Contracting, LLC

51251 Simone Industrial Drive

Inner City Contracting, LLC

18715 Grand River Avenue 

Detroit, MI 48223

C & P Construction Co., Inc 

13249 West Star Drive

Shelby Twp, MI 48315

50.00 11,500.00 40.00 9,200.00 75.00 17,250.00

14.50 65,250.00 8.00 36,000.00 7.30 32,850.00

2,139.00 21,390.00 2,500.00 25,000.00 2,800.00 28,000.00

396.00 2,376.00 500.00 3,000.00 550.00 3,300.00

128.00 1,024.00 500.00 4,000.00 650.00 5,200.00

2,469.00 143,202.00 1,600.00 92,800.00 2,000.00 116,000.00

4,867.00 19,468.00 7,100.00 28,400.00 8,000.00 32,000.00

7,507.00 30,028.00 7,500.00 30,000.00 2,500.00 10,000.00

6.00 23,730.00 5.00 19,775.00 4.00 15,820.00

126.00 467,838.00 151.00 560,663.00 145.00 538,385.00

117.15 257,964.30 148.00 325,896.00 105.00 231,210.00

107.00 17,120.00 125.00 20,000.00 100.00 16,000.00

950.00 3,800.00 600.00 2,400.00 600.00 2,400.00

7,559.00 75,590.00 7,200.00 72,000.00 7,600.00 76,000.00

1,435.00 78,925.00 1,400.00 77,000.00 1,600.00 88,000.00

9,161.00 36,644.00 6,000.00 24,000.00 5,500.00 22,000.00

8,200.00 16,400.00 6,000.00 12,000.00 6,000.00 12,000.00

420.00 7,560.00 200.00 3,600.00 250.00 4,500.00

25.00 7,500.00 25.00 7,500.00 30.00 9,000.00

2,168.00 8,672.00 2,200.00 8,800.00 2,100.00 8,400.00

1,859,053.10$                        1,894,461.00$                      1,896,886.00$                        
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

1. Mobilization, Max $50,000 1 Ls

2. Reimbursable Permit Fees 40,000 Dlr

3. Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 Ls

4. Audo Visual Record of Construction Influence Area 1 Ls

5. Tree Trimming 1 Ls

6. Stump, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch 1 Ea

7. Tree, Rem, Less than 6 inch 1 Ea

8. Pavt, Rem 2,589 Syd

9. Sidewalk, Rem 2,217 Syd

10. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 25 Ea

11. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified 2,731 Syd

12. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 7 Ea

13. Underdrain Repair 240 Ft

14. HMA Surface, Rem 150 Syd

15. HMA, 3EML 56 Ton

16. HMA, 4EML 28 Ton

17. HMA, 5EML 28 Ton

18. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch 89 Syd

19. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,711 Syd

20. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 709 Syd

21. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc 285 Ft

22. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 3,837 Sft

23. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 13,753 Sft

24. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch 1,649 Sft

25. Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch 1,460 Sft

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 13,500.00 13,500.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

500.00 500.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

1,250.00 1,250.00 3,850.00 3,850.00 300.00 300.00

750.00 750.00 825.00 825.00 100.00 100.00

12.00 31,068.00 14.00 36,246.00 16.00 41,424.00

8.00 17,736.00 12.00 26,604.00 9.00 19,953.00

65.00 1,625.00 100.00 2,500.00 100.00 2,500.00

14.00 38,234.00 17.00 46,427.00 17.00 46,427.00

550.00 3,850.00 500.00 3,500.00 600.00 4,200.00

10.00 2,400.00 65.00 15,600.00 15.00 3,600.00 *

15.00 2,250.00 12.50 1,875.00 25.00 3,750.00

185.00 10,360.00 275.00 15,400.00 210.00 11,760.00

245.00 6,860.00 275.00 7,700.00 240.00 6,720.00

250.00 7,000.00 275.00 7,700.00 210.00 5,880.00

55.00 4,895.00 68.00 6,052.00 67.00 5,963.00

65.00 111,215.00 77.00 131,747.00 89.00 152,279.00

54.00 38,286.00 66.00 46,794.00 63.00 44,667.00

57.00 16,245.00 33.00 9,405.00 36.00 10,260.00

7.75 29,736.75 8.00 30,696.00 8.00 30,696.00

6.00 82,518.00 6.75 92,832.75 7.00 96,271.00

13.00 21,437.00 9.00 14,841.00 11.00 18,139.00

13.50 19,710.00 9.00 13,140.00 12.00 17,520.00

Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Pamar Enterprises, Inc

31604 Pamar Court 

New Haven, MI 48048

HMC, LLC

6120 Millett Ave.

Sterling Heights, MI 48312

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc

6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

26. Detectable Warning Surface 230 Ft

27. Turf Establishment, Modified 4,500 Syd

28. Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch 10 Ea

29. Gate Well, Rem 6 Ea

30. Hydrant, Rem 8 Ea

31. Water Serv 58 Ea

32. Live Tap, 8 inch by 12 inch 4 Ea

33. Tapping Well, 60 inch dia 4 Ea

34. Water Main, Abandon 3,955 Ft

35. Water Main, C900, 8 inch, Tr Det G 3,713 Ft

36. Water Main, HDPE, (SDR 11), DIPS, 8 inch, Directional Drilled 2,202 Ft

37. Free Bore 160 Ft

38. Gate Well Cover, Clinton Township 4 Ea

39. Fire Hydrant Assembly 10 Ea

40. Water Serv, Transfer 55 Ea

41. Water Main Connection, 6 inch 4 Ea

42. Water Main Connection, 8 inch 2 Ea

43. Sump Line Reconnections 18 Ea

44. Maintenance Gravel 300 Ton

45. Gate Valve, 8 inch 4 Ea

TOTAL AMOUNT BID 
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Pamar Enterprises, Inc

31604 Pamar Court 

New Haven, MI 48048

HMC, LLC

6120 Millett Ave.

Sterling Heights, MI 48312

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc

6045 Sims Road, Suite 2

77.00 17,710.00 82.00 18,860.00 65.00 14,950.00

0.38 1,710.00 12.00 54,000.00 14.00 63,000.00

5,500.00 55,000.00 3,000.00 30,000.00 2,850.00 28,500.00

350.00 2,100.00 600.00 3,600.00 900.00 5,400.00

350.00 2,800.00 500.00 4,000.00 850.00 6,800.00

950.00 55,100.00 1,800.00 104,400.00 1,300.00 75,400.00

2,000.00 8,000.00 7,500.00 30,000.00 9,000.00 36,000.00

2,000.00 8,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00 5,700.00 22,800.00 *

0.55 2,175.25 8.00 31,640.00 5.00 19,775.00

173.00 642,349.00 125.00 464,125.00 147.00 545,811.00

173.00 380,946.00 110.00 242,220.00 135.00 297,270.00

65.00 10,400.00 100.00 16,000.00 75.00 12,000.00

650.00 2,600.00 800.00 3,200.00 600.00 2,400.00

8,800.00 88,000.00 9,000.00 90,000.00 9,000.00 90,000.00

650.00 35,750.00 1,800.00 99,000.00 900.00 49,500.00

1,500.00 6,000.00 7,000.00 28,000.00 7,200.00 28,800.00

1,600.00 3,200.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 8,200.00 16,400.00

100.00 1,800.00 300.00 5,400.00 100.00 1,800.00

10.00 3,000.00 30.00 9,000.00 40.00 12,000.00

3,500.00 14,000.00 3,000.00 12,000.00 2,330.00 9,320.00

*1,969,835.00$                     1,900,566.00$                  1,901,279.75$                   
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

1. Mobilization, Max $50,000 1 Ls

2. Reimbursable Permit Fees 40,000 Dlr

3. Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 Ls

4. Audo Visual Record of Construction Influence Area 1 Ls

5. Tree Trimming 1 Ls

6. Stump, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch 1 Ea

7. Tree, Rem, Less than 6 inch 1 Ea

8. Pavt, Rem 2,589 Syd

9. Sidewalk, Rem 2,217 Syd

10. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 25 Ea

11. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified 2,731 Syd

12. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 7 Ea

13. Underdrain Repair 240 Ft

14. HMA Surface, Rem 150 Syd

15. HMA, 3EML 56 Ton

16. HMA, 4EML 28 Ton

17. HMA, 5EML 28 Ton

18. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch 89 Syd

19. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,711 Syd

20. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 709 Syd

21. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc 285 Ft

22. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 3,837 Sft

23. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 13,753 Sft

24. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch 1,649 Sft

25. Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch 1,460 Sft

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00 1.00 40,000.00

75,000.00 75,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

1,395.00 1,395.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

3,500.00 3,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 400.00 400.00

400.00 400.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 300.00 300.00

15.00 38,835.00 20.00 51,780.00 24.00 62,136.00

8.00 17,736.00 10.00 22,170.00 14.00 31,038.00

125.00 3,125.00 200.00 5,000.00 90.00 2,250.00

15.00 40,965.00 50.00 136,550.00 20.00 54,620.00

950.00 6,650.00 3,200.00 22,400.00 600.00 4,200.00

40.00 9,600.00 80.00 19,200.00 30.00 7,200.00

15.00 2,250.00 20.00 3,000.00 24.00 3,600.00

195.00 10,920.00 300.00 16,800.00 288.00 16,128.00

257.67 7,214.76 300.00 8,400.00 288.00 8,064.00

262.23 7,342.44 300.00 8,400.00 288.00 8,064.00

95.00 8,455.00 72.00 6,408.00 80.00 7,120.00

76.00 130,036.00 75.00 128,325.00 80.00 136,880.00

76.00 53,884.00 68.00 48,212.00 75.00 53,175.00

26.00 7,410.00 40.00 11,400.00 50.00 14,250.00

7.50 28,777.50 10.00 38,370.00 8.00 30,696.00

6.75 92,832.75 8.00 110,024.00 7.00 96,271.00

7.00 11,543.00 10.00 16,490.00 16.00 26,384.00

8.00 11,680.00 11.00 16,060.00 17.00 24,820.00

FDM Contracting, Inc

49156 Van Dyke Avenue 

Shelby Township, MI 48317

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc

50850 Bemis Ro.

Belleville, MI 48111 Plymouth, MI 48170

Bidigare Contractors, Inc

939 S. Mill Street 
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP NO. CL24-011

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

NICKE STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0529

26. Detectable Warning Surface 230 Ft

27. Turf Establishment, Modified 4,500 Syd

28. Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch 10 Ea

29. Gate Well, Rem 6 Ea

30. Hydrant, Rem 8 Ea

31. Water Serv 58 Ea

32. Live Tap, 8 inch by 12 inch 4 Ea

33. Tapping Well, 60 inch dia 4 Ea

34. Water Main, Abandon 3,955 Ft

35. Water Main, C900, 8 inch, Tr Det G 3,713 Ft

36. Water Main, HDPE, (SDR 11), DIPS, 8 inch, Directional Drilled 2,202 Ft

37. Free Bore 160 Ft

38. Gate Well Cover, Clinton Township 4 Ea

39. Fire Hydrant Assembly 10 Ea

40. Water Serv, Transfer 55 Ea

41. Water Main Connection, 6 inch 4 Ea

42. Water Main Connection, 8 inch 2 Ea

43. Sump Line Reconnections 18 Ea

44. Maintenance Gravel 300 Ton

45. Gate Valve, 8 inch 4 Ea

TOTAL AMOUNT BID 
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

FDM Contracting, Inc

49156 Van Dyke Avenue 

Shelby Township, MI 48317

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc

50850 Bemis Ro.

Belleville, MI 48111 Plymouth, MI 48170

Bidigare Contractors, Inc

939 S. Mill Street 

40.00 9,200.00 85.00 19,550.00 50.00 11,500.00

9.50 42,750.00 12.00 54,000.00 18.00 81,000.00

3,500.00 35,000.00 8,000.00 80,000.00 6,450.00 64,500.00

900.00 5,400.00 2,000.00 12,000.00 1,400.00 8,400.00

700.00 5,600.00 1,500.00 12,000.00 750.00 6,000.00

3,000.00 174,000.00 2,500.00 145,000.00 2,500.00 145,000.00

4,500.00 18,000.00 6,000.00 24,000.00 11,750.00 47,000.00

3,890.00 15,560.00 8,500.00 34,000.00 11,000.00 44,000.00

5.00 19,775.00 20.00 79,100.00 9.00 35,595.00

130.00 482,690.00 130.00 482,690.00 200.00 742,600.00

140.00 308,280.00 150.00 330,300.00 200.00 440,400.00

125.00 20,000.00 200.00 32,000.00 200.00 32,000.00

950.00 3,800.00 1,500.00 6,000.00 900.00 3,600.00

9,500.00 95,000.00 9,500.00 95,000.00 12,500.00 125,000.00

3,500.00 192,500.00 1,250.00 68,750.00 2,300.00 126,500.00

6,500.00 26,000.00 7,500.00 30,000.00 8,300.00 33,200.00

7,500.00 15,000.00 9,000.00 18,000.00 8,300.00 16,600.00

350.00 6,300.00 350.00 6,300.00 350.00 6,300.00

40.00 12,000.00 75.00 22,500.00 38.00 11,400.00

2,500.00 10,000.00 2,500.00 10,000.00 8,500.00 34,000.00

2,158,906.45$                     2,372,679.00$                  2,717,191.00$                   
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